OSWALD ROAD PRIMARY SCHOOL CALENDAR 2017/18

DAY DATE TIME EVENT YEAR/CLASS
Wednesday 6/9/17 8:45am School Opens All
Friday 15/9/17 9:00am Additional Needs Support Network Various
Friday 29/9/17 9:00am Macmillan Coffee Morning All
Friday 29/9/17 2:00pm Year 6 Trip to Kingswood Year 6
Friday 29/9/17 9:00am Additional Needs Support Network Various
Monday 2/10/17 3:30pm Year 6 Return from Kingswood Year 6
Mon-Fri 2/10/17-6/10/17 TBC Reading Volunteers Training -
Thursday 12/10/17 9:10am KS1 Literacy Stay & Learn Years 1-2
Thursday 12/10/17 2:30pm E-Safety Workshop All
Friday 13/10/17 - Autumn 2 Topic Webs sent out to parents/carers All
Friday 13/10/17 9:00am Additional Needs Support Network Various
Mon & Tues 16/10/17-17/10/17 TBC Miss Tracanna'’s Parents Evenings Nursery
Tuesday 17/10/17 9:10am 5PS Class Assembly 5PS
Thursday 19/10/17 - Super Learning Week Dress-Up Day (details TBC) All
Friday 20/10/17 - Individual School Photos All
Friday 20/10/17 3:30pm School Closes for Half Term (newsletter published) All
Monday 30/10/17 8:45am School Reopens All
Monday 30/10/17 - Reading Volunteers to Start This Week -
Tuesday 31/10/17 9:00am Paralympians Visit All
Wednesday 1/11/17 9:00am EYFS EAL (English as an Additional Language) Workshop NurserY &
Reception
Friday 3/11/17 9:00am Additional Needs Support Network Various
Monday 6/11/17 9:00am Autumn Showcase (parents/carers in class) All
Tuesday 7/11/17 TBC KS1 Phonics Workshop Years 1-2
Tuesday 7/11/17 9:10am 5CD Class Assembly 5CD
Wednesday 8/11/17 9:00am Reception Stay & Play Reception
Thursday 9/11/17 9:00am Nursery Stay & Play Nursery
Tuesday 14/11/17 9:10am 5CC Class Assembly 5CC
Tuesday 14/11/17 TBC KS1/Lower KS2 Guided Reading Workshop Years 1-4
Tues, Weds, | 4 4111/17-16/11/17 TBC Parents Evenings Al
Thurs
Friday 17/11/17 TBC Reception Stay & Learn (Phonics) Reception
Friday 17/11/17 9:00am Additional Needs Support Network Various
Tuesday 21/11/17 9:10am 4SM Class Assembly 4SM




OSWALD ROAD PRIMARY SCHOOL CALENDAR 2017/18

DAY DATE TIME EVENT YEAR/CLASS
Friday 24/11/17 ) CHAMP (Children’s HealthRilcl\e/Ist?ci)t:_r\i(r;i rP‘rsogramme) Measurement- Rexz:icgn—
Tuesday 28/11/17 9:10am 4LM Class Assembly 4LM
Wednesday 29/11/17 6:00pm Parent Forum All
Friday 1/12/17 9:00am Additional Needs Support Network Various
Mon-Fri 4/12/17-8/12/17 TBC Christmas Performances All
Wednesday 13/12/17 - School Christmas Lunch All
Friday 15/12/17 - Spring 1 Topic Webs sent out to parents/carers All
Friday 15/12/17 9:00am Additional Needs Support Network Various
Wednesday 20/12/17 - Christmas Parties for Children (during school day) All
Wednesday 20/12/17 3:30pm School Closes for Christmas break (newsletter published) All
Wednesday 3/1/18 8:45am School Reopens All
Tuesday 9/1/18 9:10am 4MQ Class Assembly 4MQ
Wednesday 10/1/18 TBC EYFS Maths Workshop N”rz:;{i;Re'
Thursday 11/1/18 TBC KS1 Maths Stay & Learn Years 1-2
Tuesday 16/1/18 9:10am 3CM Class Assembly 3CM
Friday 19/1/18 TBC Transition Feedback Workshop (EYFS & Year 1) Recep & Year 1
Tuesday 23/1/18 9:10am 3KB Class Assembly 3KB
Tuesday 30/1/18 9:10am 3KG Class Assembly 3KG
Tuesday 6/2/18 9:10am 2SH Class Assembly 2SH
Friday 9/2/18 - Spring 2 Topic Webs sent out to parents/carers All
Tuesday 13/2/18 9:10am 2LT Class Assembly 2LT
Friday 16/2/18 3:30pm School Closes for Half Term (newsletter published) All
Monday 26/2/18 8:45am School Reopens All
Wednesday 28/2/18 6:00pm Parent Forum All
Thursday 1/3/18 - World Book Day All
Monday 5/3/18 9:00am Spring Showcase (parents/carers in class) All
Tuesday 6/3/18 9:10am 21D Class Assembly 21D
Mon-Weds 12/3/18-14/3/18 TBC Parents Evenings All
Tuesday 13/3/18 9:10am 1HC Class Assembly 1HC
Tuesday 20/3/18 9:10am 1SE Class Assembly 1SE
Friday 23/3/18 - Sport Relief All
Friday 23/3/18 - Summer 1 Topic Webs sent out to parents/carers All
Tuesday 27/3/18 9:10am 11] Class Assembly 11]
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DAY DATE TIME EVENT YEAR/CLASS
Thursday 29/3/18 3:30pm School Closes for Easter Holidays (newsletter published) All
Monday 16/4/18 8:45am School Reopens All
Monday 23/4/18 - British Values Day All
Thursday 3/5/18 - Nursery Closed for Polling Nursery
Monday 7/5/18 - Bank Holiday— School Closed All
Mon-Thurs 14/5/18-17/5/18 - Year 6 SATs Year 6
Friday 18/5/18 - Summer 2 Topic Webs sent out to parents/carers All
Thursday 24/5/18 - School Closes for Half Term All
Friday 25/5/18 - School Closed— Inset Day All
Monday 4/6/18 8:45am School Reopens All
Friday 8/6/18 - Culturally Speaking Day All
Tues-Weds 12/6/18-13/6/18 TBC Reception Welcome Meetings Nursery
Monday 18/6/18 TBC Eid Celebrations in School All
Wednesday 27/6/18 6:00pm Parent Forum All
Monday 2/7/18 9:00am Summer Showcase (parents/carers in class) All
Tuesday 3/7/18 - Year 6 Wellbeing Day Year 6
Wednesday 4/7/18 TBC Nursery & Reception Sports Day Nursery_/ &
Reception
Thursday 5/7/18 - New class information sent out to parents/carers All
Friday 6/7/18 - School Closed- Inset Day All
Monday 9/7/18 TBC KS1/2 Sports Day Years 1-6
Wednesday 11/7/18 pm Transition Afternoon (parents/carers NOT in) All
Thursday 12/7/18 2:00pm Year 6 Production Year 6
Friday 13/7/18 - End of year reports sent out to parents/carers All
Wednesday 18/7/18 TBC Transition Afternoon (parents/carers in class) All
Friday 20/7/18 2:00pm Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly Year 6
Friday 20/7/18 - School Closes for Summer Holidays (newsletter published) All




